
BOY SCOUT TROOP 849
2010 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

(Dec 23, 2010)

Date Day Start Activity Leader

Jan 1 Fri 8:00 am [Tauber/Reeley]Rose Parade
Jan 5 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jan " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan 7 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jan 9 Sat 9:00 am [DJ Stanfill]DJ Stanfill Eagle Project − MB Roundhouse
Jan 10 Sun 8:00 am [DJ Stanfill]DJ Stanfill Eagle Project − MB Roundhouse
Jan 12 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan " " " SPL Elections
Jan 17 Sun TBA [DJ Stanfill]DJ Stanfill Eagle Project − MB Roundhouse
Jan 19 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Jan " " " Deposit due for Summer Camp
Jan 21 Thu 6:30 pm Pacifica District Annual Dinner − Torrance
Jan 23−24Sat−Sun7:00 am [Bernard/Reeley]Model Rocket Launch − Saddleback State Park
Jan 25 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jan 26 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jan " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan " " " SPL Elections
Jan " " " Webelos visit the Troop

Feb 2 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb " " " Webelos visit the Troop
Feb 4 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Feb 6 Sat 5:30 pm LAAC Annual Dinner − Pacific Palms Resort
Feb 9 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Feb 16−19Tue−Fri6:00 am [Slocum]50 Mile Hike − Santa Monica Mountains
Feb 16 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb 19−21Fri−Sun8:00 pm Adult Leader Backpack Training
Feb 20−21Sat−Sun6:00 am [Rolandelli]Snow Hike − Location TBD
Feb 22 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Feb 23 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Feb " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb " " " Second payment due for Chawanakee
Feb 24 Wed 7:00 pm [Rose]Rock Wall − L.A. Rock Gym

Mar 2 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Mar 4 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Mar 5−7 Fri−Sun5:00 pm [Rose]Rock Climbing − Location TBD
Mar 9 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Mar " " " OA Elections
Mar 13−14Sat−Sun6:00 am [Noda]Backbone Trail #2 − Latigo to Topanga
Mar 13 Sat 9:00 am [Young/Thorpe]Troop Equipment Spring Cleaning
Mar 16 Tue 7:30 pm [Noda]Court of Honor − Pacific School Mulitpurpose Room
Mar 20 Sat 6:00 am [Kitchen/Schnuckel]Skiing and Snowboarding − Bear Mountain
Mar 21 Sun 3:00 pm Eagle Court of Honor − Chris Bickel/Conor Dawson/Robert Reeley − O’Donnell Hall
Mar 23 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Mar 27−28Sat−Sun7:00 am [Mozell]Beginners Hike − Location TBD
Mar 29 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Mar 30 Tue 7:30 pm Spring Break − No meeting − Enjoy!

Apr 1 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Apr 6 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Apr " " − Troop Meeting
Apr " " 7:45 pm [Bernard/Thorpe]New Parent Orientation − Joslyn Center
Apr 10 Sat 12:00 pm [Andreas/Mozell]Shotgun Shooting − Rosemead/Triple B
Apr 13 Tue 7:00 pm [Hoft]Medical Exam Night − A−L
Apr " " 8:00 pm [Hoft]Medical Exam Night − M−Z
Apr 16−18Fri−Sun3:30 pm [Reeley]Catalina Hike
Apr 20 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Apr 24 Sat 4:00 pm [Tauber]Interfaith Dinner − Southgate Auditorium
Apr 26 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Apr 27 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Apr " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

May 1−2 Sat−Sun7:30 am [Faustgen/Brand/Bernard]Surf Hike − Doheny Beach
May 2 Sun 6:30 am [Tauber]Deep Sea Fishing − Redondo Harbor
May 4 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
May 6 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
May " " 7:00 pm [Reeley]Emerald Bay Summer Camp Information Night − O’Donnell Hall
May 8−9 Sat−Sun7:00 am [Gunderman]Hike** − Laws Camp
May 8 Sat 9:00 am [Reeley]Advancement Day − Scouthouse
May " " " [Thorpe]Backpack Equipment Orientation − Scouthouse
May 11 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
May 15−16Sat−Sun7:00 am [Reeley]Beginners Hike − Little Jimmy



Date Day Start Activity Leader

May 15−16Sat−Sun7:00 am [Noda]Hike** − Laws Camp
May " " " [???]Hike** − Skunk Cabbage
May 18 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting − Polliwog Park
May " " 7:30 pm SPL Elections
May 21−23Fri−Sun7:00 pm [Reeley]Camporee (Cen−Ten−O−Ree) − Whittier Narrows Park
May 22 Sat 8:00 am [Ryland Miller]Ryland Miller Eagle Project − Abalone Cove
May 23 Sun 8:00 am [Ryland Miller]Ryland Miller Eagle Project − Abalone Cove
May 24 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
May 25 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
May " " 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
May 27 Thu 7:30 pm Summer Camp Information Night − Location TBD
May " " " Final payment due for Summer Camp
May 28−31Fri−Mon 6:00 pm [Slocum]Hike** − Pacific Crest Trail
May 29−30Sat−Sun6:30 am [???]Hike** − Dollar Lake

Jun 1 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun 3 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jun 6 Sun 9:00 am [Bernard/Reeley]Swimming Merit Badge
Jun 8 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun " " " Uniform Inspection
Jun 12−13Sat−Sun7:00 am [Reeley]Beginners Hike − Spruce Grove
Jun 15 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun " " " $125 payment due for Long Term
Jun " " " Long Term Planning Meeting
Jun 18−20Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]National Youth Leadership Training Course 1 − Cabrillo
Jun " " 5:00 pm [Gunderman/Slocum]Hike** − Round Valley
Jun 19 Sat 9:00 am [Reeley]Advancement Day − Scouthouse
Jun 22 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun 25−27Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]National Youth Leadership Training Course 1 − Cabrillo
Jun 26−27Sat−Sun5:30 am [Gunderman/Noda]Hike** − Caramba Overlook
Jun " " 7:00 am [???]Hike** − Ice House Canyon
Jun 26 Sat 9:00 am [David Copeland]David Copeland Eagle Project − Location TBD
Jun 27−3Sun−Sat7:00 am [Rolandelli]Summer Camp − Emerald Bay
Jun 27 Sun 9:00 am [David Copeland]David Copeland Eagle Project − Location TBD
Jun 28 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jun 29 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jun " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

Jul 1 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jul 3−4 Sat−Sun7:00 am [Bernard]Kern River White Water Kayak/Canoe Trip
Jul 6 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Jul 9−11Fri−Sun1:00 pm [Gunderman]Hike** − Tamarack
Jul " " 5:30 pm [???]Hike** − Trail Fork Springs
Jul 13 Tue 6:00 pm [Rolandelli]Outdoor Cooking − El Nido Park
Jul 19 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jul 20 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jul " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jul 27 Tue 7:30 pm Chawanakee Prep Meeting

Aug 1−7 Sun−Sat7:00 am [Rolandelli]Summer Camp − Chawanakee
Aug 3 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 5 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Aug 7−17Sat−Tue TBA [Miller]Hard Long Term Hike − John Muir Trail
Aug " " TBA [Vahey/Rolandelli]Medium Long Term Hike − Cross Country/Mt. Conness
Aug 8−12Sun−Thu TBA [Noda/Gunderman]Easy Long Term Hike − Cottonwood Pass
Aug 10 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 17 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 20−22Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]Wood Badge Course
Aug 24 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 28 Sat 9:00 am [Ricky Hoft]Ricky Hoft Eagle Project − South Bay Children’s Health Center
Aug 29 Sun 9:00 am [Ricky Hoft]Ricky Hoft Eagle Project − South Bay Children’s Health Center
Aug 30 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Aug 31 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

Sep 2 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Sep 4−6 Sat−Mon8:00 am [Borghi/Bernard]Santa Cruz Kayak Trip
Sep 7 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 11 Sat TBA [Greg Schnuckel]Greg Schnuckel Eagle Project − Mt. Pinos
Sep " " TBA [Faustgen/Brand/Bernard]Surf Hike − Doheny Beach
Sep 12 Sun TBA [Greg Schnuckel]Greg Schnuckel Eagle Project − Mt. Pinos
Sep 14 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 17−20Fri−Mon TBA [Bernard]Wood Badge Course
Sep 18 Sat 8:00 am [Schnuckel]Mountain Biking − Mt. Pinos
Sep 21 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Sep " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
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Sep 24−26Fri−Sun5:00 pm [Slocum]Hike * − University Peak
Sep 27 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Sep 28 Tue 7:30 pm [Noda]Court of Honor − O’Donnell Hall

Oct 1 Fri 7:00 pm [Furth]Booth Setup
Oct 2−3 Sat−SunAll Day [Furth]Old Home Town Fair − Hamburger Booth
Oct 3−4 Sun−Mon All Day [Furth]Old Home Town Fair − Hamburger Booth
Oct 5 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 7 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Oct 8 Fri 4:00 pm [Sean Harger]Sean Harger Eagle Project − Prep Night
Oct 9−10Sat−Sun6:30 am [Vahey]Hike − John’s Meadow
Oct 9 Sat 8:00 am [Sean Harger]Sean Harger Eagle Project − Sand Tots School
Oct 10 Sun 8:00 am [Sean Harger]Sean Harger Eagle Project − Sand Tots School
Oct 12 Tue 7:30 pm [Bernard/Thorpe]New Parent Feedback Session
Oct " " " Troop Meeting
Oct " " " SPL Elections
Oct 16−17Sat−Sun7:00 am [Thomasson]Desert Hike − Joshua Tree
Oct 19 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 22−24Fri−Sun5:00 pm [Slocum]"D" Peak Hike − Location TBD
Oct 23 Sat 8:00 am [Tauber]Pier Fishing
Oct 25 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Oct " " " [Thorpe et al.]Preliminary 2011 calendar
Oct 26 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Oct " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 27 Wed 7:00 pm [Rose]Rock Wall − L.A. Rock Gym

Nov 2 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Nov 4 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Nov 5−7 Fri−Sun TBA [Rose]Rock Climb − Joshua Tree
Nov 9 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 11 Thu 10:30 am [Bickel]Veterans Day Ceremony − Joslyn Center
Nov 13 Sat 9:00 am [Ricky Hoft]Ricky Hoft Eagle Project − South Bay Children’s Health Center
Nov 14 Sun 9:00 am [Ricky Hoft]Ricky Hoft Eagle Project − South Bay Children’s Health Center
Nov 16 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 23 Tue − No meeting − Happy Thanksgiving!
Nov 27 Sat 9:00 am [Austin Edmonds]Austin Edmonds Eagle Project − Marine Sports Complex
Nov 29 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Nov " " " [Thorpe et al.]Final 2011 calendar
Nov 30 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Nov " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

Dec 2 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Dec 7 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Dec 10−12Fri−Sun6:00 pm [Rolandelli]Night Hike − Henninger Flats
Dec 14 Tue 7:30 pm Fun Night
Dec 21 Tue − No meeting − Happy Holidays!
Dec 27 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Dec 28 Tue − No meeting − Happy Holidays!

* Harder hike.
** Harder hike, counts towards Long Term requirements.

Notes:  1) The Greenbar usually meets the last Tuesday of the month at 7:00 pm.
2) The Troop Committee meets the last Monday of the month at 7:30 pm at American Martyrs Church.
3) OA Chapter meetings are the third Tuesday of the month.
4) District Roundtable is the third Tuesday at 7:30 pm at the LDS Stake Center, 22605 Kent Ave., Torr.
5) Neighbor to Neighbor is the first Thurday at 6:00 pm at the Church of the Brethren, 2761 W 190th St., R.B.


